Toshiba TEC Reference Specifications Price (Euro) Category
B-SX4T-GS20-QP-R 4", 8 dots (203 dpi), high end quality industrial printer 1.750 BCP
B-SX5T-TS22-QP-R 5", 12 dots (300 dpi), high end quality industrial printer 2.995 BCP
BSX4/5T WITH RFID KIT 2 DIFFERENT KITS AVAILABLE
PRICES OF KITS SEE "OPTIONS" WORKSHEET
SPECIAL
DISCOUNTS BCP
Toshiba TEC Reference Specifications Price (Euro) Category
B-SX6T-TS12-QM-R 6", 12 dots, High Troughput printer 4.200 BCP
B-SX8T-TS12-QM-R 8", 12 dots, High Troughput printer 5.200 BCP
Toshiba TEC Reference Specifications Price (Euro) Category
B-SA4TM-GS12-QM-R  4" width printer, Metal body, 200 dpi 1.150 BCP
B-SA4TP-GS12-QM-R 4" width printer, Plastic body, 200 dpi 995 BCP
B-SA4TM-TS12-QM-R 4" width printer, Metal body, 300 dpi 1.450 BCP
B-SA4TP-TS12-QM-R 4" width printer, Plastic body, 300 dpi 1.295 BCP
B-SX4 / B-SX5
 B-SX6 / B-SX8
B-SA4
IPD PRICE LIST LABEL PRINTERS
INDUSTRIAL PRINTERS
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist Label Printers - June 2006 p. 1
Toshiba TEC Reference Specifications Price (Euro) Category
B-SV4D-GS10-QM-R 4", 8 dots (203 dpi), super value desktop printer 420,00 BCP
B-SV4D-GC10-QM-R 4", 8 dots (203 dpi), super value desktop printer + Cutter 790,00 BCP
B-SV4T-GS10-QM-R 4", 8 dots (203 dpi), thermal transfer printer 510,00 BCP
Toshiba TEC Reference Specifications Price (Euro) Category
B-443-QP-R 200 dpi, 3"/sec free labelling software 599,00 BCP
Centronics and RS232 standard
B-852-TS22-QP-R 8", 12 dots (300 dpi) for industry and office environment 2.595,00 BCP
STANDARD PRINTERS
B-SV4D / B-SV4T
 Desktop Printer
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist Label Printers - June 2006 p. 2
Toshiba TEC Reference Specifications Price (Euro) Category
B-SP2D-GH40-QM-R portable 2" printer, IrDA + 802.11b 1.349,00 BCP
B-SP2D-GH30-QM-R portable 2" printer, IrDA + Bluetooth 950,00 BCP
B-SP2D-GH20-QM-R portable 2" printer, pink, IrDA+ RS-232C    850,00 BCP
Net End-User prices - VAT (BTW,TVA) not included.
All prices and specifications can be changed without notice.
B-SP2D
PORTABLE PRINTERS
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist Label Printers - June 2006 p. 3
Toshiba TEC Reference                Description Price (Euro) Category
                       Accessories for B-SX4  Printer
B-9704-RFID-U1-EU-R       RFID UHF KIT    (excl. mounting) 1.450,00 OPT/S
B-9704-RFID-H1-QM-R RFID HF KIT      (excl.mounting) 990,00 OPT/S
B-9904-R2-QM-R              Ribbon Save 80,00 OPTION
B-9904-H-QM-R                Peel off 300,00 OPTION
B-9700-USB-QM-R USB board 180,00 OPTION
B-7704-IO-QM-R Expansio I/O board 90,00 OPTION
B-4205-QM-R Swing Cutter 590,00 OPTION
B-8204-QM-R Rotary Cutter 1.350,00 OPTION
7FM01641000 Thermal head 8 dots (ROHS-compliant) 367,00 SPARE
B-2706-ETH-IC105 Fast Ethernet Interface External 320,00 OPT/S
B-2706-ETH-IC155 Fast Ethernet Interface External Wireless 510,00 OPTION
B-2706-IC152BSX-R Fast Ethernet Interface Internal Wireless 380,00 OPTION
To use Web printing Functions + e-mail functionality
B-9700-PCM-QM-R         PCMCIA board 330,00 OPTION
MC-ATA 32MB PCMCIA ATA 32 MB 150,00 SPARE
B-2706-3COM-LAN PCMCIA network card 285,00 OPT/S
Internal Print Server Solution
B-2706-IC102-BSX Internal print server for B-SX printers
(with cable to parallel port) 380,00 OPT/S
B-9700-LAN-QM-R Lan Board Internal 340,00 OPTION
                       Accessories for B-SX5  Printer
B-9704-RFID-U1-EU-R         RFID UHF KIT    (excl. mounting) 1.450,00 OPT/S
B-9704-RFID-H1-EU-R            RFID HF KIT      (excl.mounting) 990,00 OPT/S
B-9700-USB-QM-R USB 180,00 OPTION
B-7704-IO-QM-R I/O 90,00 OPTION
B-4205-QM-R Swing Cutter 590,00 OPTION
7FM01641100 Thermal head 12 dots (ROHS-compliant) 542,00 SPARE
B-2706-ETH-IC105 Fast Ethernet Interface External 320,00 OPT/S
B-2706-ETH-IC155 Fast Ethernet Interface External Wireless 510,00 OPTION
B-2706-IC152BSX-R Fast Ethernet Interface Internal Wireless 380,00 OPTION
To use Web printing Functions + e-mail functionality
B-9700-PCM-QM-R          PCMCIA board 330,00 OPTION
MC-ATA 32MB PCMCIA ATA 32 MB 150,00 SPARE
B-2706-3COM-LAN PCMCIA network card 285,00 OPT/S
Internal Print Server Solution
B-2706-IC102-BSX Internal print server for B-SX printers
(with cable to parallel port) 380,00 OPT/S
B-9700-LAN-QM-R Lan Board Internal 340,00 OPTION
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES INDUSTRIAL PRINTERS
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 1
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
                       Accessories for B-SX6/B-SX8 Printers
B-SX208-QM-R                Cutter Module 860,00 OPTION
B-SX908-H-QM-R Peel-Off Module 550 OPTION
B-SX908-R-QM-R Ribbon Save Module (Option B-SX6, standard on B-SX8)) 95,00 OPTION
B-SA704-RS-QM-R Serial Interface Board 95,00 OPTION
B-SA704-WLAN-QM-R Wireles LAN I/F board 800,00 OPTION
B-SA704-IO-QM-R Expansion IO board 120,00 OPTION
B-SA704-RTC-QM Real Time Clock 95,00 OPTION
                       Accessories for B-SA4  Printer
B-SA204-QM-R Cutter Module for B-SA4 Metal version 470,00 OPTION
B-SA204P-QM-R Cutter module for B-SA4 Plastic version 470,00 OPTION
B-SA904-H-QM-R Peel-Off Module for B-SA4 Metal version 395,00 OPTION
B-SA904P-H-QM-R Peel-Off Module for B-SA4 Plastic version 395,00 OPTION
B-SA704-RS-QM-R Serial Interface board for B-SA4 95,00 OPTION
B-SA704-WLAN-QM Wireless LAN Interface board for B-SA4 800,00 OPTION
B-SA704-RTC-QM Real Time Clock for B-SA4 95,00 OPTION
B-SA704-IO-QM-R I/O Interface 120,00 OPTION
7FM00973000 Thermal head  B-SA4 200 dpi 250,00 SPARE
7FM00973100 Thermal head B-SA4 300 dpi 400,00 OPTION
B-SA704-RFID-U1-EU RFID UHF module for B-SA4 n.a. OPTION
B-SA704-RFID-H1-QM-R RFID Kit for B-SA4 (Not incl. Module & Antenna) n.a. OPTION
B-9704-RFID-H1-QM-R RFID HF Kit 950,00 OPTION
7FM01211000 Cutter Cover Metal version SPARE
7FM01226100 Cutter Cover Plastic version SPARE
7FM01211100 Strip Module Front cover metal version SPARE
7FM01226200 Strip Module Front Cover Plastic version SPARE
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 3
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
Toshiba TEC Reference Description Price (Euro) Category
                       Accessories for B-SV4D
FMYC0003602 Thermal Head 233,00 SPARE
B-SV904-H-QM-R Peel off 30,00 OPTION
B-SV904-PH-QM-R External roll mount 35,00 OPTION
B-SV704-LAN-QP-R LAN Interface 245,00 OPTION
BP-401-QM Battery Pack for B-SV4D 228,00 OPT/S
B-SV704-E2M-QM-R Memory extension 2 MB 100,00 OPTION
                       Accessories for B-SV4T
FMYC0003601 Thermal Head 233,00 SPARE
B-SV404-H-QM-R Peel off 30,00 OPTION
B-SV904-PH-QM-R External roll mount 35,00 OPTION
B-SV704-LAN-QM-R LAN Interface 245,00 OPTION
B-SV404-QM-R Cutter 209,00 OPTION
B-SV704-E2M-QM-R Memory extension 2 MB 100,00 OPTION
                       Accessories for B-443
B-5204-QM-R Cutter 290,00 OPTION
B-5704-E1M-QM-R Memory extension 1MB 120,00 OPTION
B-5704-E2M-QM-R Memory extension 2MB 180,00 OPTION
KB-70-QM Stand-alone keyboard 250,00 OPTION
FMYH0012901  B-442  Thermal Head 336,00 SPARE
B-2706-ETH-IC105 Fast Ethernet Interface 320,00 OPT/S
                       Accessories for B-852
B-7208-QM-R Cutter 810,00 OPTION
B-7708-PC-QM-R PCMCIA Interface 450,00 OPTION
B-7708-PCL-QM-R PCL 5  interface board 990,00 OPT/S
FMBC0102003 Thermal head 617,00 SPARE
B-2706-ETH-IC105 Fast Ethernet Interface 320,00 OPT/S
MC-ATA 32MB PCMCIA ATA 32 MB 150,00 SPARE
ACCESSORIES STANDARD PRINTERS
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 4
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
Toshiba Toshiba TEC Reference Description Price (Euro) Category
                   Accessories for B-SP2D
B-SP2D-BT battery B-SP2D 110,00 BAC
GO-0028400 B-SP2D Thermal Head 167,00 SPARE
B-SP2D-CG-QM-R charger for B-SP2D 160,00 BAS
Power cable for charger B-SP2D-CG-AM 3,22 SPARE
B-SP2D-CHG5-QM-R 5 battery charger for B-SP2D 650,00 BAS
B-SP2D-Carry case-STD 73,00 BAC
B-SP2D-Carry case-802.11 73,00 BAC
ACCESSORIES PORTABLE PRINTERS
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 5
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
Rewinders
UR-500 Rewinder for B-372 / B-472 / B-572 / CB-416 /      815,57 OPT/S
B-482 / B-SX4 / B-SX5 (with adjustable core)
UR-800                   Rewinder for B-672 / B-872 / B-682 / B-852 / B-882          790,78 OPT/S
UR-400 Rewinder for 443 / B-452 / B-431 / B-SV4D/T  / B-SA4 443,73 OPT/S
Unwinders
UU-500 Unwinder (B-3/4/572) & B-SX4/5 with adjustable core 774,67 OPT/S
UU-800 Unwinder for B-672 / B-872 / B-682 / B-852 / B-882 760,54 OPT/S
Slitters
US-500                   Universal Slitter (with UR-500 and UR-800) 518,10 OPT/S
US-500-CUTTER-ASSY Additional cutter 57,26 OPT/S
US-800 Slitter for B-X 606,84 OPT/S
Flash Memory
FLASH MEMORY CARD 4MB    Flash Memory Card 4MB 195,84 SPARE
MC-ATA 32MB PCMCIA ATA 32 MB 150,00 SPARE
Net End-User prices - VAT (BTW,TVA) not included.
All prices and specifications can be changed without notice.
                      Universal Keyboards
KB-75-QM-R Keyboard Basic Programmable 269,00 OPT/S
KB-75-M-QM Membrane for Keyboard KB-75 9,09 OPT/S
KB-80-QM-R Numeric Keyboard Basic Programmable 380,00 OPTION
Net End-User prices - VAT (BTW,TVA) not included.
All prices and specifications can be changed without notice.
                    UNIVERSAL ACCESSORIES
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 6
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
BarTender UltraLite labelling Software
1. Enterprise RFID edition
    This Edition allows for an unlimited number of users per license per LAN.  Each license purchased is based on the
    number of selected printers  on each network.  Licenses are available in packaged sizes of 3,5,10,20,40 and
    "unlimited" printers.
BT-RE3 Max. printers: 3 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 1.495,00 SON
BT-RE5 Max. printers: 5 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 2.295,00 SON
BT-RE10 Max. printers: 10 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 3.795,00 SON
BT_RE20 Max. printers: 20 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 5.795,00 SON
BT_RE40 Max. printers: 40 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 6.995,00 SON
BT_REUL Max. printers: unlimited* ;
max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 9.995,00 SON
2. Enterprise edition
    This Edition allows for an unlimited number of users per license per LAN.  Each license purchased is based on the
    number of selected printers  on each network.  Licenses are available in packaged sizes of 3,5,10,20,40 and
    "unlimited" printers.
BT32I-E3 Max. printers: 3 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 795,00 SON
BT32I-E5 Max. printers: 5 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 1.250,00 SON
BT32I-E10 Max. printers: 10 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 1.995,00 SON
BT32I-E20 Max. printers: 20 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 2.995,00 SON
BT32I-E40 Max. printers: 40 ; max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 3.795,00 SON
BT32I-EUL Max. printers: unlimited* ;
max. allowable users per LAN: unlimited 5.995,00 SON
Print-Only edition
BT32IP-EU Max. printers: 3 ; max. allowable users per LAN: 1 339,00 SON
    Single-user, Print-Only versions allow printing but not modification of label designs
3. Professional edition
    Licensing is based on the number of workstations  on which BarTender will be installed, allowing a defined
    number of users to print to an unlimited number of printers.  This Edition is ideal when one or multiple users are
    not connected to a common network.
BT32I-PRO Max. printers: unlimited ; max.  users per Site*: 1 495,00 SON
BT32I-PRO3 Max. printers: unlimited ; max.  users per Site*: 3 995,00 SON
BT32I-PRO5 Max. printers: unlimited ; max.  users per Site*: 5 1.495,00 SON
BT32I-PRO10 Max. printers: unlimited ; max.  users per Site*: 10 2.495,00 SON
BT32I-PRO25 Max. printers: unlimited ; max.  users per Site*: 25 4.995,00 SON
Print-Only edition
BT32IP-PRO Max. printers: unlimited ; max.  users per Site*: 1 295,00 SON
    Single-user, Print-Only versions allow printing but not modification of label designs
SOFTWARE
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 7
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
4.  Basic edition
    Licensing : see Professional edition
BT32I-BSC Max. printers: unlimited ; max.  users per Site*: 1 245,00 SON
* Per site
    For the purpose of site licensing, we consider a "site" to be a local shared network, a building or a group of  buildings located in a single office park.  For the
    Enterprise Edition, each local area network requires a seperate license.For licensing at multiple buildings across a wide-area network, contact your sales rep.
Other Software
CS8 LITE 1 LL CODESOFT 8 LITE 590,00 SON
CS8 PRO 1P 1LL CODESOFT 8 PRO - 1 THT Printer 790,00 SON
CS8 PRO 3P 1LL CODESOFT 8 PRO - 3 THT Printers 990,00 SON
CS8 ENT 1 LL CODESOFT 8 Enterprise RFID 1.450,00 SON
CS8 RT 1LL CODESOFT 8 Runtime RFID 550,00 SON
CS8 NET 1U 1LL CODESOFT 8 Network RFID 1 user 1.890,00 SON
CS8 NET 5U 1LL CODESOFT 8 Network RFID 5 users 3.450,00 SON
CS8 NET 10U 1LL CODESOFT 8 Network RFID 10 users 6.050,00 SON
CS8 NET 25U 1LL CODESOFT 8 Network RFID 25 users 10.190,00 SON
CS8 NET 50U 1LL CODESOFT 8 Network RFID 50 users 15.490,00 SON
CS8 NETUPG+5U 1 addition of 5 users (only for network 10,25 or 50 user versio 1.390,00 SON
CODESOFT PACKAGES Call TOSHIBA TEC SON
CODESOFT ADD-ONS Call TOSHIBA TEC SON
LABEL VIEW 7 BASIC 245,00 SON
LABEL VIEW 7 PRO 790,00 SON
LABELVIEW 7 PRO RUN TIME 490,00 SON
LABEL VIEW GOLD 995,00 SON
LABEL VIEW 7 NETWORK  3-USERS 1.990,00 SON
LABELVIEW UPGRADES Call TOSHIBA TEC SON
KEYBOARD PRINTPAD 6000 790,00 SON
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 8
IPD PRICE LIST OPTIONS
All manuals are available for free in pdf. format.
See technical CD Rom or Call TOSHIBA TEC!
PRINTER CABLE 2M           Parallel Printer Cable 2M 5,54 SPARE
PRINTER CABLE MALE/FEMALE Data Cable RS232 MALE/FEMALE  1,8 m            8,25 SPARE
DATA CABLE 9F/25M 1,8M 3,22 SPARE
DATA CABLE DB25 M/F 10M      23,57 SPARE
DATA CABLE     DB9 M/F 1,8M   3,00 SPARE
DATA CABLE DB9 M/F 5M          11,48 SPARE
SWABS (5 pieces) Thermal Head Cleaning Swabs 6,07 SPARE
24089500013 Thermal Head Cleaner 3,56 SPARE
Net End-User prices - VAT (BTW,TVA) not included.
All prices and specifications can be changed without notice.
Manuals
Cabling
Head Cleaning
TOSHIBA TEC EUROPE N.V.-S.A. Dealer Pricelist IPD Options - June 2006 9
yearcontract  24.800 61.975
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
R-G2 BX760030RG2 30 600 5 13,78 € 9,65 € 8,96 € 8,27 € 7,58 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX760055RG2 55 600 10 21,74 € 15,22 € 14,13 € 13,04 € 11,96 € Y 3 days
BX760068RG2 68 600 10 26,87 € 18,81 € 17,47 € 16,12 € 14,78 € Y 3 days
BX760084RG2 84 600 10 33,19 € 23,24 € 21,58 € 19,92 € 18,26 € Y 3 days
BX760088RG2 88,9 600 10 35,15 € 24,61 € 22,85 € 21,09 € 19,33 € Y 3 days
BX760102RG2 102 600 10 40,31 € 28,22 € 26,20 € 24,18 € 22,17 € Y 3 days
BX760112RG2 112 600 10 44,27 € 30,99 € 28,78 € 26,56 € 24,35 € Y 3 days
BX760114RG2 114,3 600 10 45,17 € 31,62 € 29,36 € 27,10 € 24,84 € Y 3 days
BX760134RG2 134 600 10 52,95 € 37,07 € 34,42 € 31,77 € 29,12 € Y 3 days
BX730115RG2 115 300 10 23,43 € 16,40 € 15,23 € 14,06 € 12,88 € Y 3 days
BX730138RG2 138 300 10 28,21 € 19,75 € 18,34 € 16,93 € 15,52 € Y 3 days
BX730152RG2 152 300 10 30,25 € 21,18 € 19,66 € 18,15 € 16,64 € Y 3 days
BX730160RG2 160 300 10 32,70 € 22,89 € 21,25 € 19,62 € 17,98 € Y 3 days
BX730176RG2 176 300 10 35,89 € 25,13 € 23,33 € 21,54 € 19,74 € Y 3 days
BX730220RG2 220 300 10 44,89 € 31,43 € 29,18 € 26,94 € 24,69 € Y 3 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
A-G2 BX760045AG2 45 600 10 12,72 € 8,90 € 8,27 € 7,63 € 7,00 € Y 3 days
BX760051AG2 52 600 10 14,33 € 10,03 € 9,31 € 8,60 € 7,88 € Y 3 days
BX760055AG2 55 600 10 14,33 € 10,03 € 9,31 € 8,60 € 7,88 € Y 3 days
BX760068AG2 68 600 5 17,70 € 12,39 € 11,51 € 10,62 € 9,74 € Y 3 days
BX760076AG2 76 600 5 19,78 € 13,85 € 12,86 € 11,87 € 10,88 € Y 3 days
BX760084AG2 84 600 5 21,85 € 15,30 € 14,20 € 13,11 € 12,02 € Y 3 days
BX760089AG2 89 600 5 23,15 € 16,21 € 15,05 € 13,89 € 12,73 € Y 3 days
BX760102AG2 102 600 5 26,55 € 18,59 € 17,26 € 15,93 € 14,60 € Y 3 days
BX760112AG2 112 600 5 29,15 € 20,41 € 18,95 € 17,49 € 16,03 € Y 3 days
BX760114AG2 114,3 600 5 29,75 € 20,83 € 19,34 € 17,85 € 16,36 € Y 3 days
BX760134AG2 134 600 5 34,88 € 24,42 € 22,67 € 20,93 € 19,18 € Y 3 days
BX730115AG2 115 300 5 14,98 € 10,49 € 9,74 € 8,99 € 8,24 € Y 3 days
BX730138AG2 138 300 5 17,95 € 12,57 € 11,67 € 10,77 € 9,87 € Y 3 days
BX730160AG2 160 300 5 20,83 € 14,58 € 13,54 € 12,50 € 11,46 € Y 3 days
BX730176AG2 176 300 5 22,90 € 16,03 € 14,89 € 13,74 € 12,60 € Y 3 days
BX730185AG2 185 300 5 25,48 € 17,84 € 16,56 € 15,29 € 14,01 € Y 3 days
BX730220AG2 220 300 5 28,63 € 20,04 € 18,61 € 17,18 € 15,75 € Y 3 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
A-G4 BX760055AG4 55 600 10 21,05 € 14,74 € 13,68 € 12,63 € 11,58 € N 15 days
BX760068AG4 68 600 5 26,03 € 18,22 € 16,92 € 15,62 € 14,32 € Y 3 days
BX760084AG4 84 600 5 32,15 € 22,51 € 20,90 € 19,29 € 17,68 € Y 3 days
BX760089AG4 89 600 5 34,05 € 23,84 € 22,13 € 20,43 € 18,73 € N 15 days
BX760102AG4 102 600 5 39,03 € 27,32 € 25,37 € 23,42 € 21,47 € N 15 days
BX760112AG4 112 600 5 42,85 € 30,00 € 27,85 € 25,71 € 23,57 € N 15 days
BX760134AG4 134 600 5 51,28 € 35,90 € 33,33 € 30,77 € 28,20 € N 15 days
BX730115AG4 115 300 5 22,00 € 15,40 € 14,30 € 13,20 € 12,10 € N 15 days
BX730138AG4 138 300 5 26,40 € 18,48 € 17,16 € 15,84 € 14,52 € N 15 days
BX730160AG4 160 300 5 30,60 € 21,42 € 19,89 € 18,36 € 16,83 € N 15 days
BX730176AG4 176 300 5 33,68 € 23,58 € 21,89 € 20,21 € 18,52 € N 15 days
BX730185AG4 185 300 5 35,40 € 24,78 € 23,01 € 21,24 € 19,47 € N 15 days
BX730220AG4 220 300 5 42,08 € 29,46 € 27,35 € 25,25 € 23,14 € N 15 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
B-X72,B-X82,B-SX4/5, B-SX6/8
Ribbons for BX-printers
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 1
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
A-G5 BX760055AG5 55 600 10 13,90 € 9,73 € 9,04 € 8,34 € 7,65 € Y 3 days
BX760068AG5 68 600 5 17,80 € 12,46 € 11,57 € 10,68 € 9,79 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX760084AG5 84 600 5 21,23 € 14,86 € 13,80 € 12,74 € 11,68 € Y 3 days
BX760089AG5 89 600 5 22,48 € 15,74 € 14,61 € 13,49 € 12,36 € Y 3 days
BX760102AG5 102 600 5 25,75 € 18,03 € 16,74 € 15,45 € 14,16 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX760112AG5 112 600 5 28,28 € 19,80 € 18,38 € 16,97 € 15,55 € Y 3 days
BX760134AG5 134 600 5 33,85 € 23,70 € 22,00 € 20,31 € 18,62 € N 15 days
BX730115AG5 115 300 5 14,53 € 10,17 € 9,44 € 8,72 € 7,99 € Y 3 days
BX730138AG5 138 300 5 17,43 € 12,20 € 11,33 € 10,46 € 9,59 € N 15 days
BX730160AG5 160 300 5 20,20 € 14,14 € 13,13 € 12,12 € 11,11 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX730176AG5 176 300 5 22,23 € 15,56 € 14,45 € 13,34 € 12,23 € N 15 days
BX730185AG5 185 300 5 23,38 € 16,37 € 15,20 € 14,03 € 12,86 € N 15 days
BX730220AG5 220 300 5 27,78 € 19,45 € 18,06 € 16,67 € 15,28 € Y 3 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
S-G2 BX760055SG2 55 600 10 14,75 € 10,33 € 9,59 € 8,85 € 8,11 € Y 3 days
BX760064SG2 64 600 10 17,16 € 12,01 € 11,15 € 10,30 € 9,44 € N 15 days
BX760068SG2 68 600 10 18,23 € 12,76 € 11,85 € 10,94 € 10,03 € Y 3 days
BX760076SG2 76 600 10 20,35 € 14,25 € 13,23 € 12,21 € 11,19 € Y 3 days
BX760080SG2 80 600 10 21,43 € 15,00 € 13,93 € 12,86 € 11,79 € Y 3 days
BX760084SG2 84 600 10 22,50 € 15,75 € 14,63 € 13,50 € 12,38 € Y 3 days
BX760088SG2 88 600 10 23,58 € 16,51 € 15,33 € 14,15 € 12,97 € Y 3 days
BX760102SG2 102 600 10 27,33 € 19,13 € 17,76 € 16,40 € 15,03 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX760110SG2 110 600 10 29,48 € 20,64 € 19,16 € 17,69 € 16,21 € Y 3 days
BX760112SG2 112 600 10 30,00 € 21,00 € 19,50 € 18,00 € 16,50 € Y 3 days
BX760114SG2 114,3 600 10 30,63 € 21,44 € 19,91 € 18,38 € 16,85 € Y 3 days
BX760130SG2 130 600 10 34,83 € 24,38 € 22,64 € 20,90 € 19,16 € Y 3 days
BX760134SG2 134 600 10 35,90 € 25,13 € 23,34 € 21,54 € 19,75 € Y 3 days
BX730084SG2 84 300 5 11,33 € 7,93 € 7,36 € 6,80 € 6,23 € N 15 days
BX730115SG2 115 300 5 15,40 € 10,78 € 10,01 € 9,24 € 8,47 € Y 3 days
BX730130SG2 130 300 5 17,43 € 12,20 € 11,33 € 10,46 € 9,59 € Y 3 days
BX730138SG2 138 300 5 18,48 € 12,94 € 12,01 € 11,09 € 10,16 € Y 3 days
BX730152SG2 152 300 5 20,35 € 14,25 € 13,23 € 12,21 € 11,19 € N 15 days
BX730160SG2 160 300 5 21,43 € 15,00 € 13,93 € 12,86 € 11,79 € Y 3 days
BX730165SG2 165 300 5 22,11 € 15,48 € 14,37 € 13,27 € 12,16 € Y 3 days
BX730176SG2 176 300 5 23,58 € 16,51 € 15,33 € 14,15 € 12,97 € Y 3 days
BX730187SG2 187 300 5 28,00 € 19,60 € 18,20 € 16,80 € 15,40 € N 15 days
BX730220SG2 220 300 5 29,48 € 20,64 € 19,16 € 17,69 € 16,21 € Y 3 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
A-S1 BX760055AS1 55 600 10 33,52 € 23,46 € 21,78 € 20,11 € 18,43 € Y 3 days
BX760068AS1 68 600 5 41,42 € 29,00 € 26,92 € 24,85 € 22,78 € Y 3 days
BX760084AS1 84 600 5 51,17 € 35,82 € 33,26 € 30,70 € 28,14 € Y 3 days
BX760089AS1 89 600 5 54,21 € 37,95 € 35,24 € 32,53 € 29,82 € Y 3 days
BX7600102AS1 102 600 5 66,63 € 46,64 € 43,31 € 39,98 € 36,65 € Y 3 days
BX760112AS1 112 600 5 68,22 € 47,75 € 44,34 € 40,93 € 37,52 € Y 3 days
BX760134AS1 134 600 10 81,63 € 57,14 € 53,06 € 48,98 € 44,90 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX730115AS1 115 300 5 35,03 € 24,52 € 22,77 € 21,02 € 19,27 € Y 3 days
BX730160AS1 160 300 5 48,74 € 34,12 € 31,68 € 29,24 € 26,80 € Y 3 days
BX730176AS1 176 300 5 53,64 € 37,55 € 34,87 € 32,19 € 29,50 € Y 3 days
BX730220AS1 220 300 5 67,01 € 46,90 € 43,55 € 40,20 € 36,85 € Y 3 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
Ribbons for BX-printers
B-X72,B-X82,B-SX4/5, B-SX6/8
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 2
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
A-S2 BX760055AS2 55 600 10 35,89 € 25,13 € 23,33 € 21,54 € 19,74 € Y 3 days
BX760068AS2 68 600 5 44,43 € 31,10 € 28,88 € 26,66 € 24,43 € N 15 days
BX760084AS2 84 600 5 54,88 € 38,41 € 35,67 € 32,93 € 30,18 € N 15 days
BX760089AS2 89 600 5 58,14 € 40,70 € 37,79 € 34,89 € 31,98 € N 15 days
BX760102AS2 102 600 5 66,64 € 46,65 € 43,31 € 39,98 € 36,65 € N 15 days
BX760112AS2 112 600 5 73,17 € 51,22 € 47,56 € 43,90 € 40,24 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX760134AS2 134 600 5 87,54 € 61,28 € 56,90 € 52,53 € 48,15 € N 15 days
BX730115AS2 115 300 5 37,57 € 26,30 € 24,42 € 22,54 € 20,66 € N 15 days
BX730138AS2 138 300 5 45,08 € 31,55 € 29,30 € 27,05 € 24,79 € N 15 days
BX730160AS2 160 300 5 52,26 € 36,59 € 33,97 € 31,36 € 28,75 € N 15 days
BX730176AS2 176 300 5 57,49 € 40,24 € 37,37 € 34,49 € 31,62 € N 15 days
BX730185AS2 185 300 5 60,43 € 42,30 € 39,28 € 36,26 € 33,24 € N 15 days
BX730220AS2 220 300 5 71,86 € 50,30 € 46,71 € 43,12 € 39,53 € N 15 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
R-S1 BX760055RS1 55 600 10 38,80 € 27,16 € 25,22 € 23,28 € 21,34 € Y 3 days
BX760068RS1 68 600 10 47,97 € 33,58 € 31,18 € 28,78 € 26,38 € Y 3 days
BX760084RS1 84 600 10 59,25 € 41,48 € 38,51 € 35,55 € 32,59 € Y 3 days
BX760088RS1 88,9 600 10 62,72 € 43,90 € 40,77 € 37,63 € 34,50 € N 15 days
BX760102RS1 102 600 10 71,96 € 50,37 € 46,77 € 43,18 € 39,58 € N 15 days
BX730114RS1 114,3 600 10 80,64 € 56,45 € 52,42 € 48,38 € 44,35 € Y 3 days
BX760134RS1 134 600 10 94,53 € 66,17 € 61,44 € 56,72 € 51,99 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX730115RS1 115 300 10 40,56 € 28,39 € 26,36 € 24,34 € 22,31 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX730160RS1 160 300 10 56,45 € 39,52 € 36,69 € 33,87 € 31,05 € N 15 days
BX730220RS1 220 300 10 77,60 € 54,32 € 50,44 € 46,56 € 42,68 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
Order acceptation :
For articles currently in stock : only per box with a minimum of 10
For non-stock articles : only per box with a minimum of 30
Exception :  Armor non-stock ribbons (which have to be produced especially) : only per box with a minimum of 50  (Call TOSHIBA
Ribbons for BX-printers
B-X72,B-X82,B-SX4/5, B-SX6/8
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 3
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
A-G2 B4525060AG2 60 250 10 10,16 € 7,11 € 6,61 € 6,10 € 5,59 € Y 3 days
B4525090AG2 90 250 10 15,32 € 10,72 € 9,96 € 9,19 € 8,43 € Y 3 days
B4525110AG2 110 250 10 18,72 € 13,10 € 12,17 € 11,23 € 10,29 € Y 3 days
A-S1 B4527060AS1 60 270 10 14,48 € 10,14 € 9,41 € 8,69 € 7,96 € Y 3 days
B4527090AS1 90 270 10 23,62 € 16,54 € 15,36 € 14,17 € 12,99 € Y 3 days
B4527110AS1 110 270 10 28,88 € 20,22 € 18,77 € 17,33 € 15,88 € Y 3 days
A-W1 B4530060AW1 60 300 10 4,98 € 3,49 € 3,24 € 2,99 € 2,74 € Y 3 days
B4530083AW1 83 300 10 6,88 € 4,82 € 4,47 € 4,13 € 3,78 € Y 3 days
B4530090AW1 90 300 10 7,45 € 5,22 € 4,84 € 4,47 € 4,10 € N 15 days
B4530110AW1 110 300 10 9,10 € 6,37 € 5,92 € 5,46 € 5,01 € Y 3 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
S-S1 BSA45060SS1 60 450 5 20,86 € 14,60 € 13,56 € 12,52 € 11,47 € Y 3 days
BSA45076SS1 76,2 450 5 26,49 € 18,54 € 17,22 € 15,89 € 14,57 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BSA45088SS1 88 450 5 30,60 € 21,42 € 19,89 € 18,36 € 16,83 € Y 3 days
BSA45110SS1 110 450 5 38,25 € 26,78 € 24,86 € 22,95 € 21,04 € Y 3 days
S-G2 BSA45060SG2 60 450 10 13,08 € 9,16 € 8,50 € 7,85 € 7,19 € Y 3 days
BSA45076SG2 76,2 450 10 16,63 € 11,64 € 10,81 € 9,98 € 9,15 € Y 3 days
BSA45088SG2 88 450 10 19,20 € 13,44 € 12,48 € 11,52 € 10,56 € Y 3 days
BSA45110SG2 110 450 10 24,00 € 16,80 € 15,60 € 14,40 € 13,20 € Y 3 days
A-W1 BSA45060AW1 60 450 10 7,45 € 5,22 € 4,84 € 4,47 € 4,10 € Y 3 days
BSA45076AW1 76 450 10 9,43 € 6,60 € 6,13 € 5,66 € 5,19 € Y 3 days
BSA45090AW1 90 450 10 11,18 € 7,83 € 7,27 € 6,71 € 6,15 € Y 3 days
BSA45110AW1 110 450 10 13,65 € 9,56 € 8,87 € 8,19 € 7,51 € Y 3 days
A-G2 BSA35060AG2 60 350 10 9,93 € 6,95 € 6,45 € 5,96 € 5,46 € Y 3 days
BSA35076AG2 76 350 10 12,55 € 8,79 € 8,16 € 7,53 € 6,90 € Y 3 days
BSA35090AG2 90 350 10 14,88 € 10,42 € 9,67 € 8,93 € 8,18 € Y 3 days
BSA35110AG2 110 350 10 18,18 € 12,73 € 11,82 € 10,91 € 10,00 € Y 3 days
A-S1 BSA40060AS1 60 400 10 21,43 € 15,00 € 13,93 € 12,86 € 11,79 € Y 3 days
BSA40110AS1 110 400 10 39,28 € 27,50 € 25,53 € 23,57 € 21,60 € Y 3 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
Ribbons for B-452
Ribbons for B-SA4
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 4
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
A-W1 B8530120AW1 120 300 5 9,93 € 6,95 € 6,45 € 5,96 € 5,46 € Y 3 days
B8530160AW1 160 300 5 13,23 € 9,26 € 8,60 € 7,94 € 7,28 € Y 3 days
B8530220AW1 220 300 5 18,20 € 12,74 € 11,83 € 10,92 € 10,01 € Y 3 days
A-G2 B8530120AG2 120 300 5 22,38 € 15,67 € 14,55 € 13,43 € 12,31 € Y 3 days
B8530160AG2 160 300 5 29,82 € 20,88 € 19,38 € 17,89 € 16,40 € Y 3 days
B8530220AG2 220 300 5 41,10 € 28,77 € 26,72 € 24,66 € 22,61 € Y 3 days
A-S1 B8530120AS1 120 300 5 34,95 € 24,47 € 22,72 € 20,97 € 19,22 € Y 3 days
B8530160AS1 160 300 5 46,68 € 32,67 € 30,34 € 28,01 € 25,67 € Y 3 days
B8530220AS1 220 300 5 64,08 € 44,86 € 41,65 € 38,45 € 35,24 € Y 3 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
Order acceptation :
For articles currently in stock : only per box with a minimum of 10
For non-stock articles : only per box with a minimum of 30
Exception :  Armor non-stock ribbons (which have to be produced especially) : only per box with a minimum of 50  (Call TOSHIBA
Ribbons for B-852
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 5
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
S-W1 B4430040SW1 40 300 10 6,94 € 4,86 € 4,51 € 4,16 € 3,82 € N 15 days
B4430064SW1 64 300 10 11,07 € 7,75 € 7,20 € 6,64 € 6,09 € Y 3 days
B4430083SW1 83 300 10 14,36 € 10,05 € 9,33 € 8,62 € 7,90 € Y 3 days
B4430110SW1 110 300 10 19,03 € 13,32 € 12,37 € 11,42 € 10,47 € Y 3 days
S-G2 B4430040SG2 40 300 10 9,20 € 6,44 € 5,98 € 5,52 € 5,06 € N 15 days
B4430064SG2 64 300 10 14,72 € 10,31 € 9,57 € 8,83 € 8,10 € Y 3 days
B4430083SG2 83 300 10 19,16 € 13,41 € 12,46 € 11,50 € 10,54 € N 15 days
B4430110SG2 110 300 10 25,29 € 17,70 € 16,44 € 15,17 € 13,91 € Y 3 days
S-S1 B4430040SS1 40 300 10 12,72 € 8,90 € 8,27 € 7,63 € 6,99 € N 15 days
B4430064SS1 64 300 10 20,70 € 14,49 € 13,45 € 12,42 € 11,38 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
B4430083SS1 83 300 10 26,28 € 18,39 € 17,08 € 15,77 € 14,45 € N 15 days
B4430110SS1 110 300 10 34,95 € 24,47 € 22,72 € 20,97 € 19,22 € N 15 days
A-W1 B4430040AW1 40 300 10 3,60 € 2,52 € 2,34 € 2,16 € 1,98 € Y 3 days
B4430060AW1 60 300 10 5,75 € 4,03 € 3,74 € 3,45 € 3,16 € Y 3 days
B4430064AW1 60 300 10 5,38 € 3,77 € 3,50 € 3,23 € 2,96 € N 15 days
B4430083AW1 83 300 10 7,45 € 5,22 € 4,84 € 4,47 € 4,10 € Y 3 days
B4430095AW1 95 300 10 8,53 € 5,97 € 5,54 € 5,12 € 4,69 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
B4430110AW1 110 300 10 9,85 € 6,90 € 6,40 € 5,91 € 5,42 € Y 3 days
A-G2 B4424040AG2 40 240 10 5,59 € 3,91 € 3,63 € 3,35 € 3,07 € N 15 days
B4424060AG2 60 240 10 8,39 € 5,87 € 5,45 € 5,03 € 4,61 € N 15 days
B4424083AG2 83 240 10 11,61 € 8,13 € 7,55 € 6,97 € 6,39 € N 15 days
B4424095AG2 95 240 10 13,26 € 9,28 € 8,62 € 7,96 € 7,29 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
B4424110AG2 110 240 10 15,36 € 10,75 € 9,98 € 9,22 € 8,45 € N 15 days
A-S1 B4430040AS1 40 300 10 11,33 € 7,93 € 7,36 € 6,80 € 6,23 € N 15 days
B4430060AS1 60 300 10 16,99 € 11,89 € 11,04 € 10,19 € 9,34 € N 15 days
B4430083AS1 83 300 10 23,52 € 16,46 € 15,29 € 14,11 € 12,94 € Y 3 days
B4430095AS1 95 300 10 26,91 € 18,84 € 17,49 € 16,15 € 14,80 € N 15 days
B4430110AS1 110 300 10 31,14 € 21,80 € 20,24 € 18,68 € 17,13 € Y 3 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
Order acceptation :
For articles currently in stock : only per box with a minimum of 10
For non-stock articles : only per box with a minimum of 30
Exception :  Armor non-stock ribbons (which have to be produced especially) : only per box with a minimum of 50  (Call TOSHIBA
Ribbons for B-442 / B-443 / B-SV4T
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 6
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
CB-416 CBX30068FG2PBK 68 300 5 15,00 € 10,50 € 9,75 € 9,00 € 8,25 € Y 3 days
FG2 CBX30068FG2PYE 68 300 5 18,85 € 13,20 € 12,25 € 11,31 € 10,37 € Y 3 days
CBX30068FG2PCY 68 300 5 18,85 € 13,20 € 12,25 € 11,31 € 10,37 € Y 3 days
CBX30068FG2PMA 68 300 5 18,85 € 13,20 € 12,25 € 11,31 € 10,37 € Y 3 days
CBX30109FG2PBK 109 300 10 24,00 € 16,80 € 15,60 € 14,40 € 13,20 € Y 3 days
CBX30109FG2PYE 109 300 5 30,20 € 21,14 € 19,63 € 18,12 € 16,61 € Y 3 days
CBX30109FG2PCY 109 300 5 30,20 € 21,14 € 19,63 € 18,12 € 16,61 € Y 3 days
CBX30109FG2PMA 109 300 5 30,20 € 21,14 € 19,63 € 18,12 € 16,61 € Y 3 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
CB-416 CBX30068AS2PBK 68 300 10 22,24 € 15,57 € 14,46 € 13,34 € 12,23 € N 15 days
A-S2 CBX30068AS2PYE 68 300 5 31,74 € 22,22 € 20,63 € 19,04 € 17,46 € N 15 days
CBX30068AS2PCY 68 300 5 31,74 € 22,22 € 20,63 € 19,04 € 17,46 € N 15 days
CBX30068AS2PMA 68 300 5 31,74 € 22,22 € 20,63 € 19,04 € 17,46 € N 15 days
CBX30109AS2PBK 109 300 10 50,87 € 35,61 € 33,07 € 30,52 € 27,98 € N 15 days
CBX30109AS2PCY 109 300 5 50,87 € 35,61 € 33,07 € 30,52 € 27,98 € N 15 days
CBX30109AS2PYE 109 300 5 50,87 € 35,61 € 33,07 € 30,52 € 27,98 € N 15 days
CBX30109AS2PMA 109 300 5 50,87 € 35,61 € 33,07 € 30,52 € 27,98 € N 15 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
CB-416 CBX30068AG2SRE 68 300 10 20,62 € 14,44 € 13,41 € 12,37 € 11,34 € N 15 days
CBX30068AG2SBL 68 300 10 20,62 € 14,44 € 13,41 € 12,37 € 11,34 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
CBX30068AG2SGR 68 300 10 20,62 € 14,44 € 13,41 € 12,37 € 11,34 € Y 3 days
CBX30068AG2SWH 68 300 10 23,00 € 16,10 € 14,95 € 13,80 € 12,65 € N 15 days
CB-416 CBX30088AG2SRE 88 300 10 26,67 € 18,67 € 17,34 € 16,00 € 14,67 € N 15 days
CBX30088AG2SBL 88 300 10 26,67 € 18,67 € 17,34 € 16,00 € 14,67 € Y 3 days
CBX30088AG2SGR 88 300 10 26,67 € 18,67 € 17,34 € 16,00 € 14,67 € N 15 days
CBX30088AG2SWH 88 300 10 29,77 € 20,84 € 19,35 € 17,86 € 16,37 € N 15 days
CB-416 CBX30109AG2SRE 109 300 10 33,04 € 23,13 € 21,48 € 19,83 € 18,17 € Y 3 days
CBX30109AG2SBL 109 300 10 33,04 € 23,13 € 21,48 € 19,83 € 18,17 € N 15 days
CBX30109AG2SGR 109 300 10 33,04 € 23,13 € 21,48 € 19,83 € 18,17 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
CBX30109AG2SWH 109 300 10 36,86 € 25,80 € 23,96 € 22,12 € 20,27 € N 15 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
                              recommended selling price per ribbon
Order acceptation :
For articles currently in stock : only per box with a minimum of 10 (if 10 ribbons per box) or 5 (if 5 ribbons per box)
For non-stock articles : only per box with a minimum of 20
Process Ribbons for CB-416 printer
Spotcolors for CB-416 printer
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 7
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
B-372 BX760055AG2SRE 55 600 10 33,37 € 23,36 € 21,69 € 20,02 € 18,35 € N 15 days
BX760055AG2SBL 55 600 10 33,37 € 23,36 € 21,69 € 20,02 € 18,35 € N 15 days
BX760055AG2SGR 55 600 10 33,37 € 23,36 € 21,69 € 20,02 € 18,35 € N 15 days
BX750055AG2SWH 55 500 10 26,73 € 18,71 € 17,37 € 16,04 € 14,70 € N 15 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
B-572 BX760068AG2SRE 68 600 10 41,25 € 28,87 € 26,81 € 24,75 € 22,69 € N 15 days
BX760068AG2SBL 68 600 5 41,25 € 28,87 € 26,81 € 24,75 € 22,69 € N 15 days
BX760068AG2SGR 68 600 5 41,25 € 28,87 € 26,81 € 24,75 € 22,69 € N 15 days
BX750068AG2SWH 68 500 5 33,05 € 23,14 € 21,48 € 19,83 € 18,18 € N 15 days
BX760084AG2SRE 84 600 5 50,94 € 35,66 € 33,11 € 30,57 € 28,02 € N 15 days
BX760084AG2SBL 84 600 5 50,94 € 35,66 € 33,11 € 30,57 € 28,02 € N 15 days
BX760084AG2SGR 84 600 5 50,94 € 35,66 € 33,11 € 30,57 € 28,02 € N 15 days
BX760084AG2SWH 84 500 5 40,83 € 28,58 € 26,54 € 24,50 € 22,46 € N 15 days
BX760089AG2SRE 89 600 5 53,97 € 37,78 € 35,08 € 32,38 € 29,68 € N 15 days
BX760089AG2SBL 89 600 5 53,97 € 37,78 € 35,08 € 32,38 € 29,68 € N 15 days
BX760089AG2SBR 89 600 5 53,97 € 37,78 € 35,08 € 32,38 € 29,68 € N 15 days
BX750089AG2SWH 89 500 5 43,25 € 30,28 € 28,11 € 25,95 € 23,79 € N 15 days
BX760102AG2SRE 102 600 5 61,85 € 43,29 € 40,20 € 37,11 € 34,02 € N 15 days
BX760102AG2SBL 102 600 5 61,85 € 43,29 € 40,20 € 37,11 € 34,02 € N 15 days
BX760102AG2SGR 102 600 5 61,85 € 43,29 € 40,20 € 37,11 € 34,02 € N 15 days
BX750102AG2SWH 102 500 5 49,55 € 34,69 € 32,21 € 29,73 € 27,25 € N 15 days
BX760112AG2SRE 112 600 5 67,92 € 47,55 € 44,15 € 40,75 € 37,36 € N 15 days
BX760112AG2SBL 112 600 5 67,92 € 47,55 € 44,15 € 40,75 € 37,36 € N 15 days
BX760112AG2SGR 112 600 5 67,92 € 47,55 € 44,15 € 40,75 € 37,36 € N 15 days
BX750112AG2SWH 112 500 5 54,43 € 38,10 € 35,38 € 32,66 € 29,94 € N 15 days
BX760134AG2SRE 134 600 5 81,26 € 56,88 € 52,82 € 48,76 € 44,69 € N 15 days
BX760134AG2SBL 134 600 5 81,26 € 56,88 € 52,82 € 48,76 € 44,69 € N 15 days
BX760134AG2SGR 134 600 5 81,26 € 56,88 € 52,82 € 48,76 € 44,69 € N 15 days
BX750134AG2SWH 134 500 5 65,10 € 45,57 € 42,32 € 39,06 € 35,81 € N 15 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
                              recommended selling price per ribbon
Spotcolors for BX-printer (B-X72,B-SX4/5)
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 8
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
B-872 BX730115AG2SRE 115 300 5 34,88 € 24,42 € 22,67 € 20,93 € 19,18 € N 15 days
BX730115AG2SBL 115 300 5 34,88 € 24,42 € 22,67 € 20,93 € 19,18 € N 15 days
BX730115AG2SGR 115 300 5 34,88 € 24,42 € 22,67 € 20,93 € 19,18 € N 15 days
BX730115AG2SWH 115 300 5 38,89 € 27,23 € 25,28 € 23,34 € 21,39 € N 15 days
BX730138AG2SRE 138 300 5 41,84 € 29,29 € 27,20 € 25,11 € 23,01 € N 15 days
BX730138AG2SBL 138 300 5 41,84 € 29,29 € 27,20 € 25,11 € 23,01 € N 15 days
BX730138AG2SGR 138 300 5 41,84 € 29,29 € 27,20 € 25,11 € 23,01 € N 15 days
BX730138AG2SWH 138 300 5 46,68 € 32,67 € 30,34 € 28,01 € 25,67 € N 15 days
BX730160AG2SRE 160 300 5 48,51 € 33,96 € 31,53 € 29,11 € 26,68 € N 15 days
BX730160AG2SBL 160 300 5 48,51 € 33,96 € 31,53 € 29,11 € 26,68 € N 15 days
BX730160AG2SGR 160 300 5 48,51 € 33,96 € 31,53 € 29,11 € 26,68 € N 15 days
BX730160AG2SWH 160 300 5 54,12 € 37,88 € 35,17 € 32,47 € 29,76 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX730176AG2SRE 176 300 5 53,37 € 37,36 € 34,69 € 32,02 € 29,35 € N 15 days
BX730176AG2SBL 176 300 5 53,37 € 37,36 € 34,69 € 32,02 € 29,35 € N 15 days
BX730176AG2SGR 176 300 5 53,37 € 37,36 € 34,69 € 32,02 € 29,35 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
BX730176AG2SWH 176 300 5 59,52 € 41,66 € 38,69 € 35,71 € 32,74 € N 15 days
BX730220AG2SRE 220 300 5 66,71 € 46,70 € 43,36 € 40,02 € 36,69 € N 15 days
BX730220AG2SBL 220 300 5 66,71 € 46,70 € 43,36 € 40,02 € 36,69 € N 15 days
BX730220AG2SGR 220 300 5 66,71 € 46,70 € 43,36 € 40,02 € 36,69 € N 15 days
BX730220AG2SWH 220 300 5 74,42 € 52,09 € 48,37 € 44,65 € 40,93 € N 15 days
BX730185AG2SRE 185 300 5 56,10 € 39,27 € 36,46 € 33,66 € 30,85 € N 15 days
BX730185AG2SBL 185 300 5 56,10 € 39,27 € 36,46 € 33,66 € 30,85 € N 15 days
BX730185AG2SGR 185 300 5 56,10 € 39,27 € 36,46 € 33,66 € 30,85 € N 15 days
BX730185AG2SWH 185 300 5 62,57 € 43,80 € 40,67 € 37,54 € 34,41 € N 15 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
               recommended selling price per ribbon
Order acceptation :
For articles currently in stock : only per box with a minimum of 10
For non-stock articles : only per box with a minimum of 20
Spotcolors for BX-printer (B-X72, B-SX4/5)
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 9
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
B-372 BX760055AS1SRE 55 600 10 51,34 € 35,94 € 33,37 € 30,80 € 28,24 € N 15 days
BX760055AS1SBL 55 600 10 51,34 € 35,94 € 33,37 € 30,80 € 28,24 € N 15 days
BX760055AS1SGR 55 600 10 51,34 € 35,94 € 33,37 € 30,80 € 28,24 € N 15 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
B-572 BX760068AS1SRE 68 600 5 63,46 € 44,42 € 41,25 € 38,08 € 34,90 € N 15 days
BX760068AS1SBL 68 600 5 63,46 € 44,42 € 41,25 € 38,08 € 34,90 € Y 3 days
BX760068AS1SGR 68 600 5 63,46 € 44,42 € 41,25 € 38,08 € 34,90 € N 15 days
BX760084AS1SRE 84 600 5 78,38 € 54,87 € 50,95 € 47,03 € 43,11 € N 15 days
BX760084AS1SBL 84 600 5 78,38 € 54,87 € 50,95 € 47,03 € 43,11 € N 15 days
BX760084AS1SGR 84 600 5 78,38 € 54,87 € 50,95 € 47,03 € 43,11 € N 15 days
BX760089AS1SRE 89 600 5 83,04 € 58,13 € 53,98 € 49,83 € 45,67 € N 15 days
BX760089AS1SBL 89 600 5 83,04 € 58,13 € 53,98 € 49,83 € 45,67 € N 15 days
BX760089AS1SBR 89 600 5 83,04 € 58,13 € 53,98 € 49,83 € 45,67 € N 15 days
BX760102AS1SRE 102 600 5 95,19 € 66,63 € 61,87 € 57,11 € 52,36 € N 15 days
BX760102AS1SBL 102 600 5 95,19 € 66,63 € 61,87 € 57,11 € 52,36 € N 15 days
BX760102AS1SGR 102 600 5 95,19 € 66,63 € 61,87 € 57,11 € 52,36 € N 15 days
BX760112AS1SRE 112 600 5 104,51 € 73,16 € 67,93 € 62,71 € 57,48 € N 15 days
BX760112AS1SBL 112 600 5 104,51 € 73,16 € 67,93 € 62,71 € 57,48 € N 15 days
BX760112AS1SGR 112 600 5 104,51 € 73,16 € 67,93 € 62,71 € 57,48 € N 15 days
BX760134AS1SRE 134 600 5 125,04 € 87,53 € 81,27 € 75,02 € 68,77 € N 15 days
BX760134AS1SBL 134 600 5 125,04 € 87,53 € 81,27 € 75,02 € 68,77 € N 15 days
BX760134AS1SGR 134 600 5 125,04 € 87,53 € 81,27 € 75,02 € 68,77 € N 15 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
B-872 BX730115AS1SRE 115 300 5 53,67 € 37,57 € 34,88 € 32,20 € 29,52 € N 15 days
BX730115AS1SBL 115 300 5 53,67 € 37,57 € 34,88 € 32,20 € 29,52 € N 15 days
BX730115AS1SGR 115 300 5 53,67 € 37,57 € 34,88 € 32,20 € 29,52 € N 15 days
BX730138AS1SRE 138 300 5 64,40 € 45,08 € 41,86 € 38,64 € 35,42 € N 15 days
BX730138AS1SBL 138 300 5 64,40 € 45,08 € 41,86 € 38,64 € 35,42 € N 15 days
BX730138AS1SGR 138 300 5 64,40 € 45,08 € 41,86 € 38,64 € 35,42 € N 15 days
BX730160AS1SRE 160 300 5 74,67 € 52,27 € 48,53 € 44,80 € 41,07 € N 15 days
BX730160AS1SBL 160 300 5 74,67 € 52,27 € 48,53 € 44,80 € 41,07 € N 15 days
BX730160AS1SGR 160 300 5 74,67 € 52,27 € 48,53 € 44,80 € 41,07 € N 15 days
BX730176AS1SRE 176 300 5 82,13 € 57,49 € 53,38 € 49,28 € 45,17 € N 15 days
BX730176AS1SBL 176 300 5 82,13 € 57,49 € 53,38 € 49,28 € 45,17 € N 15 days
BX730176AS1SGR 176 300 5 82,13 € 57,49 € 53,38 € 49,28 € 45,17 € N 15 days
BX730220AS1SRE 220 300 5 102,65 € 71,86 € 66,72 € 61,59 € 56,46 € N 15 days
BX730220AS1SBL 220 300 5 102,65 € 71,86 € 66,72 € 61,59 € 56,46 € N 15 days
BX730220AS1SGR 220 300 5 102,65 € 71,86 € 66,72 € 61,59 € 56,46 € N 15 days
BX730185AS1SRE 185 300 5 86,32 € 60,42 € 56,11 € 51,79 € 47,47 € N 15 days
BX730185AS1SBL 185 300 5 86,32 € 60,42 € 56,11 € 51,79 € 47,47 € N 15 days
BX730185AS1SGR 185 300 5 86,32 € 60,42 € 56,11 € 51,79 € 47,47 € N 15 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
                              recommended selling price per ribbon
Order acceptation :
For articles currently in stock : only per box with a minimum of 10
For non-stock articles : only per box with a minimum of 20
Spotcolors for BX-printer S1-quality
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 10
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
quantity/order 10 30 100 250
discount (% 0 30 35 40 45
code Width (mm) Length (m) ribbs/box
Currently
in STOCK
Delivery
time*
quality B4040065AW1 65 400 10 11,63 € 8,14 € 7,56 € 6,98 € 6,40 € N 15 days
A-W1 B4040083AW1 83 400 10 14,83 € 10,38 € 9,64 € 8,90 € 8,16 € N 15 days
B4040113AW1 113 400 10 20,18 € 14,13 € 13,12 € 12,11 € 11,10 € N 15 days
B6030092AW1 92 300 5 12,33 € 8,63 € 8,01 € 7,40 € 6,78 € N 15 days
B6030120AW1 120 300 5 16,08 € 11,26 € 10,45 € 9,65 € 8,84 € N 15 days
B6030167AW1 167 300 5 22,38 € 15,67 € 14,55 € 13,43 € 12,31 € N 15 days
B6525136AW1 136,5 250 5 15,25 € 10,68 € 9,91 € 9,15 € 8,39 € Y 3 days
B6525219AW1 219 250 5 24,45 € 17,12 € 15,89 € 14,67 € 13,45 € Y 3 days
B6525165AW1 165 250 5 18,43 € 12,90 € 11,98 € 11,06 € 10,14 € Y 3 days
B6525263AW1 263,5 250 5 29,40 € 20,58 € 19,11 € 17,64 € 16,17 € N 15 days
B3033048AW1 48 330 5 7,08 € 4,96 € 4,60 € 4,25 € 3,89 € N 15 days
B3040048AW1 48 400 10 8,58 € 6,01 € 5,58 € 5,15 € 4,72 € N 15 days
B3040058AW1 58 400 10 10,38 € 7,27 € 6,75 € 6,23 € 5,71 € N 15 days
B3040065AW1 65 400 5 11,63 € 8,14 € 7,56 € 6,98 € 6,40 € N 15 days
B3040083AW1 83 400 10 14,83 € 10,38 € 9,64 € 8,90 € 8,16 € Y 3 days
               recommended selling price per ribbon
A-G2 B4030065AG2 65 300 10 13,63 € 9,54 € 8,86 € 8,18 € 7,50 € Y 3 days
B4030083AG2 83 300 10 17,40 € 12,18 € 11,31 € 10,44 € 9,57 € Y 3 days
B4030113AG2 113 300 10 23,70 € 16,59 € 15,40 € 14,22 € 13,03 € N 15 days
B6028092AG2 92 280 5 18,00 € 12,60 € 11,70 € 10,80 € 9,90 € N 15 days
B6028120AG2 120 280 5 23,50 € 16,45 € 15,28 € 14,10 € 12,93 € Y 3 days
B6028167AG2 167 280 5 32,70 € 22,89 € 21,25 € 19,62 € 17,98 € N 15 days
B6519136AG2 136,5 190 5 18,12 € 12,68 € 11,78 € 10,87 € 9,97 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
B6519219AG2 219 190 5 29,08 € 20,35 € 18,90 € 17,45 € 15,99 € N 15 days
B6519165AG2 165 190 5 21,91 € 15,34 € 14,24 € 13,15 € 12,05 € N 15 days
B6519263AG2 263,5 190 5 35,00 € 24,50 € 22,75 € 21,00 € 19,25 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
               recommended selling price per ribbon
A-S1 B4040065AS1 65 400 10 26,40 € 18,48 € 17,16 € 15,84 € 14,52 € N 15 days
B4040083AS1 83 400 10 33,71 € 23,60 € 21,91 € 20,23 € 18,54 € N 15 days
B4040113AS1 113 400 10 45,89 € 32,12 € 29,83 € 27,53 € 25,24 € Y 3 days
B6030092AS1 92 300 5 28,01 € 19,61 € 18,21 € 16,81 € 15,41 € Y 3 days
B6030120AS1 120 300 5 36,54 € 25,58 € 23,75 € 21,92 € 20,10 € Y 3 days
B6030167AS1 167 300 5 50,87 € 35,61 € 33,06 € 30,52 € 27,98 € N 15 days
B6525136AS1 136,5 250 5 34,63 € 24,24 € 22,51 € 20,78 € 19,05 € N 15 days
B6525165AS1 165 250 5 41,87 € 29,31 € 27,21 € 25,12 € 23,03 € N 15 days
B6525219AS1 219 250 5 55,58 € 38,90 € 36,13 € 33,35 € 30,57 € Call TOSHIBA TEC Call TOSHIBA TEC
B6525263AS1 263,5 250 5 66,88 € 46,82 € 43,47 € 40,13 € 36,78 € N 15 days
B3033048AS1 48 400 5 19,48 € 13,64 € 12,66 € 11,69 € 10,72 € N 15 days
B3040058AS1 58 400 10 23,55 € 16,48 € 15,31 € 14,13 € 12,95 € Y 3 days
B3040065AS1 65 400 5 26,40 € 18,48 € 17,16 € 15,84 € 14,52 € N 15 days
B3040083AS1 83 400 10 33,71 € 23,60 € 21,91 € 20,23 € 18,54 € Y 3 days
your price per ribbon on quantity
                              recommended selling price per ribbon
Ribbons for TT-printers (B-30,B-402,B-602,B-65)
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 11
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
Order acceptation :
For articles currently in stock : only per box with a minimum of 10
For non-stock articles : only per box with a minimum of 50
BR4040065ST 65 400 12 Call Call Call Call Call
BR4040083ST 83 400 12 Call Call Call Call Call
Contact TEC for more information
ORDER ACCEPTATION
For articles currently in stock :
only per box with a minimum of 10
type ribb/box
BX760055AG2 10
BX760068AG4 5
possible quantities 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, ... if packed by 10 ribbons per box
10, 15, 20, 25, 30, ... if packed by 5 ribbons per box
Exception : Process ribbons for CB-416 printers : only per box with a minimum of 5 (if packed by 5 ribbons per box)
type ribb/box
CBX30068FG2PBK 10
CBX30068FG2PYE 5
possible quantities 5, 10, 15, 25, 30, ... if packed by 5 ribbons per box
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, ... if packed by 10 ribbons per box
For non-stock articles :
For BX-printers, B-452,B-852, B-442, B-443 : only per box with a minimum of 30
type ribb/box
BX730138RG2 10
BX730115SS1 5
possible quantities 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, ... if packed by 5 ribbons per box
30, 40, 50, 60, 70, ... if packed by 10 ribbons per box
Exception :  Armor non-stock ribbons (which have to be produced especially) :
only per box with a minimum of 50  (Call TOSHIBA TEC )
For B-30, B-402, B-602, B-65 printers : only per box with a minimum of 40
type ribb/box
B4030083AG2 10
B6519165AG2 5
possible quantities 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, ... if packed by 5 ribbons per box
40, 50, 60, 70, 80, ... if packed by 10 ribbons per box
For ALL colour ribbons : only per box with a minimum of 20
type ribb/box
BX760055AS1SRE 10
CBX30068AS2PCY 5
possible quantities 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, ... if packed by 5 ribbons per box
20, 25, 30, 35, 40, ... if packed by 10 ribbons per box
DELIVERY TIME *
This is the expected total delivery time from the day you order is placed at TEC untill the
goods are deliverd to you (in working days).  These delivery times are not binding, they
just give an estimation of the expected delivery time.
      30 (3 boxes)
     30 (6boxes)
min. to order
      10 (1 box)
5 (1 box
min. to order
      10 (1 box)
      10 ( 2 boxes)
min. to order
      20 (2 boxes)
      20 (4 boxes)
min. to order
min. to order
      40 (4 box)
      40 (8 boxes)
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 12
IPD PRICE LIST RIBBONS
CODE DESCRIPTION:
example : BX760084AS1SGR
BX7 60 114 AG2 (XXX)
1 Printer type, 3 digits 2 Ribbon Lenght, 2 digits
BX7 =B-372,B-472,482,B-572,B-682, for example :
B-672, B-872, B-882, B-SX 60 =600 m
B45 =B-452 30 =300m
B85 =B-852 XX =XX0m
B44 =B-442, B-443
CBX =CB-416/426 3 Ribbon Width, 3 digits
B60 =B-602 for example :
B30 =B-30 114 =114 mm
B40 =B-402 60 =60 mm
B63 =B-63 xxx =xxx mm
B65 =B-65
4 Ribbon Quality (AS1, AG2, AG5, AG4, ...)
5 Information about the color of the ribbon (not black)
for example : SGR
1st digit : S or P
Y: Yellow
C: Cyan
M: Magenta
RE: Red
BL: Blue
GR: Green
WH: white
2nd (and 3rd) digit :
P: Process Colour
S: Spot colour
1 2 3 4 5
TOSHIBA TEC Europe NV-SA -      Dealer Pricelist - IPD Ribbons - June 2006 p. 13